X21 - Titusville - Arthur Dunn Air Park

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 15/ 33

length

bearing

width

surface

displacement threshold
Runway 04 / 22

length

bearing

width

surface

displacement threshold

Communication

Arthur Dunn Air Park AWOS 3
Arthur Dunn Air Park AWOS 3
Arthur Dunn Air Park AWOS 3
Arthur Dunn Air Park AWOS 3
Arthur Dunn Air Park CTAF/UNICOM
Arthur Dunn Air Park CTAF/UNICOM
Arthur Dunn Air Park CTAF/UNICOM
Arthur Dunn Air Park CTAF/UNICOM
Arthur Dunn Air Park ORLANDO
APP/DEP

Arthur Dunn Air Park ORLANDO
APP/DEP

Arthur Dunn Air Park ORLANDO
APP/DEP

Florida

United States of America
K7

27ft (8m)

GMT -5

28.62255, -80.83541
land

X21

n/a

n/a

903m (2963ft)

146° / 326°

21m (70ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 131m (430ft)

551m (1808ft)

35°/215°

30m (100ft)

grass

31m (102ft) / 91m (299ft)

119.725
119.725
119.725
119.725
123.000
123.000
123.000
123.000
134.950

134.950

134.950
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Arthur Dunn Air Park ORLANDO 134.950
APP/DEP

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
COF PATRICK (COCOA) TACAN 25.9 149.8° 115

ORL ORLANDO VORTAC 26.7 260.9° 112.20

OR HERNY (ORLANDO) NDB 32.3 259° 221

MLB MELBOURNE VOR/DME 32.8 158.8° 115.85
OMN ORMOND BEACH VORTAC 43.3 337.8° 112.60
TRV TREASURE (VERO BEACH) VORTAC 59.5 159.8° 117.30
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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